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Team: Fair Play

Place Bib #

1 46

53
47
45
51
52
50

N o o b WwN

Team Total Score = 82
Team: Halfway
Place Bib #
1 54

Team Total Score=0

Class 1 Boys Varsity Overall Results

Saturday, November 2, 2013

Name
GORDON GILBERTSON
JALEN WAKEFIELD
GUNNER GILBERTSON
TYLER COUNTRYMEN
RYAN RUTLEDGE
RYAN SCROGGINS
JOEL NETTLES

Name
DAVID SIMPSON

Gun Elapsed
18:32.45
19:13.94
19:54.14
20:11.29
20:28.76
21:36.95
22:44.49

Gun Elapsed
21:33.63

Rank
6
11
18
22
25
39
45

Rank
None

Gender

L LKL

Gender
M

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Hermitage
Place Bib #
1 64
59
62
58
63
60
56

N oo bk wN

Team Total Score = 50

Team: Humansville
Place Bib #
1 66
71
67
68
70
69
65

N o ok wN

Team Total Score =58

Team: Jasper
Place Bib #
1 73

Name
HUNTER SEMPLE
DILLON MEYER
JUSTIN REYNOLDS
IVAN LONG
JEFF SALMON
CODY MUNSEY
LOGAN ELDRED

Name
JACOB BROWN
DUSTIN SHOEMAKER
ALLEN FOLEY
DAKOTA JONES
ERIC MCDOWELL
DALTON KELLER
TREY BREWER

Name
JACOB HOLLIDAY

Gun Elapsed
18:07.78
18:28.68
19:20.66
19:37.42
19:40.58
20:17.45
21:06.63

Gun Elapsed
17:50.20
18:05.88
19:28.33
19:58.35
20:09.64
21:49.08
22:41.07

Gun Elapsed
18:49.93

Rank

4

5
12
14
15
23
33

Rank
2
3
13
19
21
40
43

Rank
8

Gender

LKL

Gender

L L L

Gender
M

Timed by

Team Name
Fair Play
Fair Play
Fair Play
Fair Play
Fair Play
Fair Play
Fair Play

Team Name
Halfway

Team Name
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage

Team Name
Humansville
Humansville
Humansville
Humansville
Humansville
Humansville
Humansville

Team Name
Jasper
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Class 1 Boys Varsity Overall Results
A rormctions Saturday, November 2, 2013 Timed by %s
Team: Jasper
Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
2 74 HAYDEN HOWARD 19:03.53 9 M Jasper
3 77 HECTOR RIVERA 19:48.03 17 M Jasper
4 72 GABRIEL GRIJALVA 20:36.32 26 M Jasper
5 78 DALLAS STICKLAND 20:47.90 29 M Jasper
6 76 MASON OLINGER 21:04.19 32 M Jasper
7 75 ROBBY MCNEELY 22:27.70 42 M Jasper

Team Total Score = 89

Team: Lakeland

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 88 COLTON WILKINS 19:05.05 10 M Lakeland
2 84 ZACH HINKLE 20:44.45 27 M Lakeland
3 80 TAYLOR BROWN 21:18.71 34 M Lakeland
4 86 BRETT STAHL 21:19.19 35 M Lakeland
5 87 CAIDEN WILKINS 21:25.16 37 M Lakeland
6 85 GRANT KLINKSICK 22:04.39 41 M Lakeland
7 83 JOHNNY HARPER 22:42.60 44 M Lakeland

Team Total Score = 143

Team: Marion C. Early

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 95 KEATON WHEELER 17:41.84 1 M Marion C. Early
2 97 HUNTER WILKINS 18:46.04 7 M Marion C. Early
3 94 DUNCAN SMITH 19:47.24 16 M Marion C. Early
4 91 AUSTIN COLLINS 20:03.72 20 M Marion C. Early
5 96 CONNER WILKINS 20:26.00 24 M Marion C. Early
6 92 DAKOTA LAWSON 20:56.84 31 M Marion C. Early
7 93 NATHAN SALYER 21:30.17 38 M Marion C. Early

Team Total Score = 68

Team: McAuley Catholic

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 102 MAX OSTEMEYER 18:24.27 None M McAuley Catholic
2 106 AARON TEETER 22:03.79 None M McAuley Catholic
3 107 NATHAN TEETER 22:11.57 None M McAuley Catholic

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.



Class 1 Boys Varsity Overall Results

A rormctions Saturday, November 2, 2013 Timed by
Team: Niangua
Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 108 ISIAHA COOK 32:24.81 None M Niangua

Team Total Score =0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Thomas Jefferson

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 113 EDWARD HERSHEWE 19:14.93 None M Thomas Jefferson Ind.
2 112 GARRISON HENKLE 23:17.68 None M Thomas Jefferson Ind.
3 115 MICHAEL SALADIN 25:11.16 None M Thomas Jefferson Ind.

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: Walnut Grove

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 120 DALLAS MEINDERS 20:47.16 28 M Walnut Grove
2 122 AIDEN SWIERS 20:48.50 30 M Walnut Grove
3 119 RILEY MARY 21:19.80 36 M Walnut Grove
4 117 RYAN CRUMP 23:30.59 46 M Walnut Grove
5 116 HUNTER BROWN 24:33.51 47 M Walnut Grove
6 118 KYLE KEITH 24:34.47 48 M Walnut Grove

Team Total Score = 187

Team: Weaubleau

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Gender Team Name
1 127 KELIEGH WALTERS 19:09.81 None M Weaubleau
2 125 DUSTIN KENIG 21:17.00 None M Weaubleau
3 124 RHETT BURKHART 22:08.16 None M Weaubleau
4 126 COLTON LAMBETH 22:33.66 None M Weaubleau

Team Total Score =0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 4 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - Team Hermitage 50
2 - Team Humansville 58
3 - Team Marion C. Early 68
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Class 1 Boys Varsity Overall Results

A rormctions Saturday, November 2, 2013 Timed by “A4000 ions
4 - Team Fair Play 82
5 - Team Jasper 89
6 - Team Lakeland 143
7 - Team Walnut Grove 187



